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115/04/17 | & L0679 0.00 1,035.00 5,955,848.00
115/04/24 | B& 4811581 33,330.00 0.00 5,922,518.00
115704 /24 | WHiE 4811578 1,638.00 0.00 5,920,880.00
115/04/24 | i 4811580 16,987.00 0.00 5,903,893.00
115704 /24 | MR 4811583 50,862.00 0.00 5,853,031.00
115704 /24 | ik 0.00 29,584.00 5,882,615.00
115/04 /24 | g 0.00 9,910.00 5,892,525.00
115704 /24 | i8R 0.00 1,638.00 5,894,163.00
115/04 /24 | &l 40679 0.00 1,584.00 5,895,747.00
115/04 /28 | il 4811582 121,983.00 0.00 5,773,764.00
115/04/28 | g 4811579 17,948.00 0.00 5,755,816.00
115/04 /28 | Mg 4811577 81,690.00 0.00 5,674,126.00
115/04/28 | g 4811584 84,604 .00 0.00 5,589,522.00
115/04/28 | & 40679 0.00{ 2,000,000.00 7,589,522.00
115/04/29 | i 4811585 13,658.00 0.00 7,575,864.00
115/04 /29 | ig 0.00 420.00 7,576,284.00
115/04/29 | Wi 0.00 9,738.00 7,586,022.00
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115/04/29 |Bs 0.00 7.00 7,586,029.00
115/04/29 | H& 0.00 3,458.00 7,589,487.00
115/04/29 | Bis: | 0.00 480.00 7,589,967.00
115/04/30 | B 40679 0.00 477,548.00 8,067,515.00
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